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Today... and ...

Fart Smith

* Public Schools Office of the Superintendent

-ﬁ“*\ 3205 Jenny Lind - P.O. Box 1948
Fort Smith, Arkansas 72902-1948
479-785-2501

Fox: 479-785-1722

in the Future

TO: News Media

FROM: Zena Featherston Marshall, Dircetor of
Communication and Community Partnerships

DATE: June 22, 2015

SUBJECT: Board of Education
The Fort Smith Board ol Education will meet on Tuesday. Junc 23, 2015 at 5:30 p.m, in the
Serviee Center, Building B. The purpose of the meeting is the annual evaluation of the

superintendent.
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i ort Smith . .
* Public Schools Office of the Superintendent
3205 Jenny Lind - P.O. Box 1948
Fort Smith, Arkansas 72902-1948
479-785-2501
Fax. 479-785-1722

in the Future

TO: News Media

FROM.: Zena Featherston Marshall, Director of
Communication and Community Partnerships

DATE: June 22, 2015

SUBJECT: Board of Education
The Fort Smith Board of Education will meet on Tuesday, June 23, 2015 at 5:30 p.m. in the
Service Center, Building B. The purpose of the meeting 1s the annual evaluation of the

superintendent.
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6/25/2015 Fort Smith Public Schools Mail - Media Alert: Board of Education to Meet

Today.. ana .
Katy Valdez <kvaldez@fortsmithschools.org>

In -n Future

Media Alert: Board of Education to Meet

1 message

Katy Valdez <kvaldez@fortsmithschools.org> Tue, Jun 23, 2015 at 3:22 PM
To: 40/29 <news@4029tv.com>, 5 News <news@kfsm.com>, "Brenda Bernet, Democrat Gazette" <bbernet@nwaonline.com>, Brian Sanderford

<bsanderford@swtimes.com>, "Chad Hunter, Times Record" <chunter@swtimes.com>, "Dave Hughes, Democrat Gazette" <dhughes@nwaonline.com>,
Jonathan Rozelle 40/29 <jrozelle@hearst.com>, Judi Hansen <jhansen@swtimes.com>, Meredith Baldwin <meredith.baldwin@kfsm.com=>, "Michael Tilley,

The City Wire" <mtilley@thecitywire.com>, Pedro Rivera <privera2@hearst.com>, Tina Dale <tdale@swtimes.com>

Members of the FSPS Board of Education will meet today for the annual evaluation of Superintendent Benny Gooden. A fax regarding
this closed meeting was sent yesterday.

Katy Valdez

Communication Specialist

Fort Smith Public Schools

Phone: (479) 785-2501, Ext. 1302
Fax: (479) 785-1722

“Ifmail.google .com/mail/u/0/tui=2&ik=4a68653892 & view=pt&search=sent&th=14e2215e1715ceaf&siml=14e2215e171 5ceaf
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